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Pos # Crew

1 55 NICOULES Jean-Frangois (FRA) / NICOULES Francois (FRA)
2 26  PAGANO Nicolas (FRA) / D'INCAU Gérald (FRA)

3 20 RIGONDET Jean (FRA) / SOUILLARD Olivier (FRA)

4 54 HAMONIAU Eric (FRA) / LOTTHE Edouard (GBR)

5 72 MENICUCCI Bruno (FRA) / IMBERT Bernard (FRA)

6 9 ALLARD Inés (FRA)/ DE VILLAUCOURT Caroline (FRA)

7 10 GEORGE Jean-Luc (CHE) / HUGO Jennifer (BEL)

8 39 DISCHAMP Pierre (FRA) / DUPARD Jérome (FRA)

9 51 LENFANT Jean-Pierre (FRA) / LENFANT Pierre (FRA)
10 5 INGRAM HILL Timothy (GBR) / INGRAM HILL Sarah (GBR)
11 12  OUDART Stanislas (FRA) / ROBARDEY Philippe (FRA)
12 14 DUHAMEL Philippe (FRA) / DUHAMEL Sylvie (FRA)
13 22  MARTIN Vincent (FRA) / MARTIN Catherine (FRA)
14 50 ROSEMBLY Geoffroy (FRA) / ROSEMBLY Morgane (FRA)
15 120 GUZMAN GIRAUD Francisco (MEX) / VILLANUEVA Carmen (MEX)
16 1  MOURET Vincent (FRA) / CARDON Francois (FRA)
17 41 DI EGIDIO Guido (ITA) / CLAVEL Jean-Luc (FRA)
18 43  HAUSHALTER Laurent (FRA) / MALDEME Dominique (FRA)
19 93  PETER Josselin (FRA) / DELACHAUX Christophe (FRA)
20 7  LEROY Stéphanie (FRA) / BOUY Anne (FRA)
21 133 MADER Jean-Pierre (FRA) / MAUREL Romaric (FRA)
22 117  TREILLES Jean-Noél (FRA) / DEGRANGE David (FRA)
23 101 FOMBELLE Jéréme (FRA) / MARTIN Christian (FRA)
24 132 DE BEAUREGARD Hugues (FRA)/ BOUCOMONT Blaise (FRA)
25 31 DAUCHIN Benoit (FRA) / DAUCHIN Paul (CHE)
26 119 MATHIEU Inés (FRA) / MATHIEU Arthur (FRA)
27 97 FOURNIER Emmanuel (FRA) / CALEM Eric (FRA)
28 42  ANDRIOLO Stéphane (FRA) / JOULIE Eléonore (FRA)
29 141  SIMPSON Josh (USA) / GREAVES Brian (USA)
30 40 POELAERT Patricia (FRA) / POELAERT Anais (FRA)
31 19  VILLECHALANE Didier (FRA) / DEMAY Jean-Francgois (FRA)
32 47  POELS Dominique (FRA) / PRAT Stéphane (FRA)
33 95 HEBERT Benoit (FRA) / HEBERT Mathilde (FRA)
34 98 LECLERC Thomas (FRA)/LECLERC Xavier (FRA)
35 65 NATAF Oren (FRA) / GLUKHOVA Liudmila (RUS)
36 123  MARTIN Olivier (FRA) / MARTIN Lucas (FRA)
37 46  POELAERT Olivier (FRA) / BRAYARD Lionel (FRA)
38 139 VANDEVELDE Eric (FRA) / VANDEVELDE Patrice (FRA)
39 118 MATHIEU Régis (FRA) / MATHIEU Héléne (FRA)
40 68 TANFOGLIO Filippo (ITA) / TANFOGLIO Franco (ITA)
41 136 ROGER Benoit (FRA) / ROGER Isabelle (FRA)
42 60 CUPELLINI Corrado (ITA) / CUPELLINI Francesca (ITA)
43 16 PATENOTTE Philippe (FRA) / DHILLY Jean-Marc (FRA)
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Car
MERCEDES BENZ 300 SL

JAGUAR Type E 3,8L
PORSCHE 356 B Coupé 1600 S
FERRARI 250 GT Lusso

ALFA ROMEO Giulia 1600 Sprint Speciale

ASTON MARTIN DB2

FORD Cortina Lotus

ALFA ROMEO Giulietta Sprint Veloce
JAGUAR Mk 11 3,8L

FERRARI 275 GTB

JAGUAR MK 11 3,8L

JAGUAR MK 11 3,8L

PORSCHE 356 C

JAGUAR MK 11 3,8L

PORSCHE 356 A GT Speedster
RENAULT Dauphine Gordini
PORSCHE 356 SC

PORSCHE 356 C Coupé 1600 C
JAGUAR Mk 11 3,8L

PORSCHE 356 C

ALFA ROMEO Giulia 2000 GTV
JAGUAR Mk 11 3,8L

BMW 1800 Ti

LOTUS Elan

FERRARI 250 GT SWB (C)
PORSCHE 356 A Coupé 1600
ALFA ROMEO Giulietta Sprint Speciale
PORSCHE 911 2,0L

JAGUAR XK 140

MERCEDES BENZ 190 SL
PORSCHE 356 B Cabrio. 1600 S
JAGUAR MK Il TdF 3,8L
JAGUAR XK 120

AUSTIN HEALEY 100/4
FERRARI 250 GT Lusso
PORSCHE 356 C

AC ACE Bristol

JAGUAR XK 140

PORSCHE 356 A 1600 Speedster T2
AC ACE Bristol

TRIUMPH TR2

FERRARI 250 GT SWB

AUSTIN A90 Atlantic
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CHRONOMETREUR OFFICIEL DU TOUR AUTO OPTIC 2000 C'};EE?%':HO’\!
Tour Auto Optic 2000 2021

REGULARITE Group VHC
Classement Général Aprés ETAPE 4 - Overall Classification After LEG 4

AVG Penalties  Total Dif  Dif 1st
Ity 00:04:25
Modérée 00:04:50 *25 25
JEELE 00:05:53 *63 88
Inter 00:06:10 *17 +105
Ui 00:06:23 *13 +118
Basse 00:07:33 *70 188
SEERE 00:07:58 *25 +213
Modérée 00:08:05 7 +220
Utz 00:08:51 *46 +266
Basse 00:10:09 *78 +34
Basse 00:12:14 +125 469
Basse 00:12:15  +1 +470
SIS 00:12:41 *26 4%
Inter 00:12:52 *11 +507
LTI 00:16:20 208 +715
Basse  00:00:10 00:16:32 *2 +727
U=z 00:17:04 +82 +759
Inter 00:18:28 *84 843
Inter 00:21:18 +170 +1013
Basse 00:22:06  *48 +1061
Haute  00:00:50 (0:22:49 +43 +1104
Inter 00:23:15 +26 +1130
inter  00:00:10 (0:23:39 *+24 +1154
Haute 00:23:58 *19 *1173
Modérée 00:02:20 (00Q:25:27 +89 +1262
Inter 00:25:55 *28 +1290
s 00:26:56 *61 +1351
Inter 00:32:55 +359 +1710
Haute 00:15:00 00:41:40Q *525 +2235
inter  00:03:50 00:41:49  *9 +224
Basse 00:51:50 +601 +2845
Inter 00:55:57 +247 +3092
inter  00:01:40 (00:56:23 *26 +3118
Inter 00:03:20 01:18:49 +1346 +4464
Inter 01:35:54 *1025 +5489
Haute 01:50:29 +875 +6364
Inter 00:02:50 02:06:24 *955 +7319
Haute 02:09:00 +156 +7475
Inter 00:04:10 02:11:24 +144 +7619
Inter 02:18:18 +414 +8033
Haute 02:34:03 +945 +8978
Inter 07:31:53 +17870 +26848
Basse 00:01:30 (08:27:15 +3322+30170
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